
 

 
SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAYS for 2023/2024 
 

TERMS 
Autumn Term Monday 4th September 2023  To Tuesday 19th December 2023  
Spring Term Thursday 4th January 2024  To Thursday 28th March 2024  
Summer Term Monday 15th April 2024  To Wednesday 24th July 2024  
 

HOLIDAYS 
Autumn Half-Term Monday 23rd October 2023  To Friday 27th October 2023 
Winter Holiday  Wednesday 20th Dec 2023  To Wednesday 3rd January 2024  
Spring Half-Term Monday 19th February 2024  To Friday 23rd February 2024  
Spring Holiday  Friday 29th March 2024  To Friday 12th April 2024  
May Day Monday 6th May 2024    
Summer Half-Term Monday 27th May 2024  To Friday 31st May 2024  
 

STAFF TRAINING DAYS 
Autumn Term  
Monday 4th September 2023  
Tuesday 5th September 2023  

Spring Term  
Thursday 4th January 2024  
Friday 5th January 2024  

Summer Term  
Friday 28th June 2024  

 
 
For school holidays beyond the current year please see the Havering website: 
https://www.havering.gov.uk/info/20006/schools_and_education/221/school_term_and_holiday_dat
es 
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